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01/13/25
Cash Basis

Gilmer Baseball Association

Profit & Loss
August 2024

Expense
Electric
Fuel / Oil
Lawn Care
Postage
Supplies

Total Expense

Net Income

Aug 24

391.18
7.77
1,400.00
1.28
122.53

1,922.76

-1,922.76
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